| | | | | | | | 27 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 1 | | | |
|---|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|--|---|---|--|-------------------------|-------------|
| and the second se | Former | | | | | | | | | |
| | NC. | 81 - Oragon Trust Deed | Berles - RUS | DEED (Assignment F a | tricted). | and the second se | | | | |
| | 014 | ASPEN#030421 | oran e an Detrover an | | TRUST D | EED | Vol 00 | STEVENSNESS LAW PUBLISHING C | O. PORTIAND O | XA 87204 |
| | KELLY | HIS TRUST D | EED, Inac's | this18th | | | V01_77 | 94 Page 27 | 888 | - (R) |
| | 1 | | | LOUISE WILL | ON HUGD | AND AND I | August | | , | een . |
| ٩٧ | DIANA | O'DELL | ROW, INC | • P ~ | ***** | | | | | |
| RC | | | | ····· · | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• | | as Gran Trustee, e | tor, and |
| Ξ | Gr | antor irrevocabl | V dene to 1 | | VITNESSI | ETH. | | , as i | Repeticio | |
| l m | Klama (| Black ((| Cours | Ity. Oredon | ia conveys | to trusree | in trust, with | 000000 | | ry, |
| -94P0 | Lot 14 | Block 66, | KLAMATH | FALLS FORL | T Donies | | | in or or sare, the | property | in |
| -90- | | unty of Klar | ath, St: | te of Orego | n. | S HIGHWAY | Y 66 UNIT, | PLAT NO. 3, in | | |
| -60 | Code 3 | 6 Map 3811-3 | CO TI 12 | 00 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| , | together with | h all and singular ti | he tenerionis | heredito | _ | | | eunto belonging or in a ched to or used in corn | | |
| | the property FOR | ^{a,pertaining} , and t | he rent , is a | es and profits th | d appurtenan reof and all f | ices and all o | other rights ther | eunto belonging or in a ched to or ased in conn | | |
| | | COUSAND EIGH | T HUIDRE | D FIFTY AND | NO / 100 | agreement of | Rentor bornes | | | n |
| .] | note of even | date herewith, pay | 0) | | Dollar | 5 | | contained and payment ding to the terms of a principal and interest | of the sum | • |
| | The da | d. to be due and pa to of maturity of 1 | yable a | maturity) | Note 10 | grantor, the p | st thereon account final payment o | ding to the terms of a principal and interest | oromissory | . |
| | erty or all (o- | any part) of dran | d the panto. | either agree to | mont is the | late, stared a | above, on which | | , | 11 |
| | some immedia ssignment. | tely due and payal | ons seared ble. The exec | y this instrument | obtaining the ob | to written co | , convey, or ass nsent or approv | the final installment of ign all (or any part) of al of the beneticiary, fl essed therein, or herein t constitute a sale, conv | f the note the prop- | : |
| 11 | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 2. To con | a plete or restore p | for permit a | W waste of the o | a condition (| and repair; n | not to remove | | | 1: |
| | 3. To con requests, to | replete or restore p troyed thereon, and apply with all laws, oin in executing set | d pay when a ordinal ces, | te all costs inci t sgulations com | able conditio | m any buildi. | ng or improven | r demolish any buildin Nont which may be con | g or im- | |
| B | encies as may | he deemed desirat | or public of | e or offices, as 1 | all to the Ut | itorm Comm | ercia/ Code | the property; if the her | nefici | |
| de | mage by fire | and such other has | usly maint + | a insurance on | ha h. 11 | | ocurches made | by tiling officers or | are and | |
| at | least tifteen c | nsured; if the gra | ntor shell ter | tor any reason is | able to the la | ime require, itter; all polic | in an amount n | n the property against of less than \$10Surai | loss or | |
| an er | indebtedness | stantor's expense. | The autoun finish of the suit out of the suit out of the suit of t | Y policy of inst t collected under a | ince now or l | such insurand herealter plac | ce and to deliver | n the property against ot less than \$1 USUTal shall be delivered to th the policies to the bene ings, the beneficiary mu applied by beneficiary the entire amount so col ault or notice of default | ⇒bene- eticiary | ue |
| Ch | er or invalida | te any act done nu | to grantor | such application | ay determine, | or at option | of heneticia | applied by beneficing | y pro- | |
| Pro | nptly deliver | against the propert | ty before an | part of such r w | o pay all tax | es, assos-mer | nts and other | ault or notice of default | here- | |
| ntrez Ne Cu | | | | | | | | | | |
| w.th | interest as al | y this trust deed, w | vithout vaive | ribed in paragi u | hs 6 and 7 o | so paid, with t this trust d | h interest at th | ith which to make such | pay- | |
| and able | he nonpayme | nr thereof shall, at | tion herein | escribed, and a l | such normal | antor, si all | be bound to the | ereof and for such payn | art of | |
| | 6 To pay al | I costs, fees and en | ust des l. | | ender all sur | ns secured b | y this trust doe | and pavable without n | v are | |
| and i | 1. To appear 1 any suit, act | in and defend any | r in enlorcin r action or p | this obligation | ne cost of ti nd trustee's | tle search as und attorney | well as the oth | er costs and expenses of | pay- | |
| menti the tr | | | | | | | | | | |
| | s fees on such It is mutually | appeal. | o pay sich s | im as the apper s | court and in 'e court shall | the ever t of adjudge real | an appeal from | amount of attorney's | tees | |
| nciery | shall have the | e right, if is so al | or al of it | · property shal | | | | astee s | ar- | |
| NOTE: or savia | The Trust Deed 4 is and loan asso | ict provides that the tri ciation authorized to | ustee her sunce | must be either ar | portion of | the monies p | payable as com | enelicium's or trustee's ain or condemnation, be pensation for such taki tate Bar, a bank, trust comp authorized to insure title to | ne- | |
| - WAR | INC. IS HOR | - 3010101 103, 311113108 1 | ROADIE or hear . | and of GIRE 9 | OF ING Linitari 9 | States - Mul | or or me oregon 2 | un or condemnation, be pensation for such taki tate Bar, a bank, trust comp authorized to insure title to i under ORS 698 505 to soor | any | |
| | ininguat suggests | 01j-3 regulates and m s that such an agreem | ient addn iss 11 | cise of this option issue of obtaining | eneficiary's cm | rareor, or an est | crow agent licensed | tate Bar, a bank, trust comp authorized to insure title to under ORS 696.505 to 696.5 | eal 85. | |
| | | RUST DEED | | : | | | ete detali. | | _ | |
| | | | | | | × | TE OF UREC | 1 | = | |
| | | | | ••••• | | Cà | inty of | | s. | |
| •••••• | | | | | | ment | Was received | at the within instru | | |
| | | Greater | | SPA : | RESERVED | at | o'chot | | , | |
| ··········· | | | | REC 3 | For Der's Use | in hool | k/reel/volum | M., and recorded | r | |
| | | Beneficiary | | [] | | ment/1 | microfilm / rea | as tee/file/instru- | 11 | |
| After Recent | ng Return to (Nome | e, Address, Zip}: | | = | | Record | | Chepid C | 11 | |
| Dian | Box 1200 | | 1 | | | | witness my affixed. | hand and seal of | | |
| Cres | ent City | CA 95531 | | 4 | | | | | | |
| -===:= | | | | 1 | | наме Ву | | TITLE Deputy | | |
| | | | | | | | | Deputy | | |

0 5

Ì

alaan ali

ø

| | Contraction of the production of the second s | | | 27000 | (D) |
|-----------|---|--|--|--|------------|
| | in such proceedings, shall be paid () be | t dito pay all ress | nable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or ed by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and by beneficiary in such proceedings and the belower section | incurred by Arm | ntor. |
| | ness secured hereby: and grantor i free | y paid or incurre | by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied | | |
| j | 9. At any time and from the | upon benefici <i>i</i> r | 's request. | s snall Do necess | sary |
| Ľ | | | 's request. request of beneficiar, payment of its less and presentatio cancellation), without affecting the liability of any person if any map or plat of the property. (b) blue advected | | |
| 1 | reconvey, B ithout presents all as | iny subordination | or other agreement effecting this deed or the lies | easement or cre | sat- |
| 11 | lees for any of the services montion di | therein of any in | itters or facts shall be conclusive proof of the truthisland | person or perse | ons |
| ł | to be appointed by a court and min | eunder, benefiel | ty may at any time without notice, either in person by ad- | | |
| | | | | | |
| ļ | | | | | |
| | and other insurance policies of and tak ng | ssession of the p | operty, the collection of such rents, issues and profite up to | | |
| | 12. Upon de suit by departer in | ult or notice of a | elault hereunder or is validate any act done oursuppt to | r release thereof | 85 |
| | due and payable. In such an average in the | ayment and/or | erformance, the beneficiary may declare all sum accurate | ent hereunder, tit | |
| l | law or in equity which the basefield | vitisement and a | e, or may direct the trustee to pursue any other side | tgage or direct t. | he |
| | tion secured hereby whereupon the puete | e to be recordec . | written notice of default and election to sell the property to | | |
| 1 | 13 After the tester has not ner | rovided in OR: | 36.735 to 86.795. | v law and proces | end |
| | | | 10.735 to 86.795. Idvertisement and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days be privileged by ORS 36.753, may cure the default or defau trust deed, the default may be cured by one of the order | | |
| | cured may be cured by tendering th | s would not the | be due had no defau t occurred. Any other default the | emount due ai il | he j |
| | | | | | 1g 0- |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | th, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the just without any covenant or warranty, express or implied. I a truthfulness thereof Any person, excluding the trustee, | | |
| | 15. When trustee cells success to | o salo. | person, excluding the trustee, | but including th | he |
| | | | | | t - |
| | 16. Big city may be the |) the surplus, it . | ny, to the grantor or to any successor in interest and as the | oir interests ma | 1 7 |
| | powers and disting contarred upon appoints | nt, and withou | conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be | successor truste | |
| | property is utuated shall be conclusion | noticiary, which, | when recorded in the mortgage records of the county or count | stitution shall b | ∞ |
| | is not obligated to notify any party h sat | is dead, duly ea | suted and acknowledged, is made a public record as provide | | |
| | | | | | |
| | seized in fee simple of the real propert ' an | has u valid, unv | roceeding is brought by trustee. clary and the benefic arv's successor in interest that the gr umbered title theret | antor is lawfully | y |
| | (b) for an organization, or (even if This clead applies to, inures to the b personal representatives, successors and assu- secured hereby, whether or not named is a In construing this trust deed, it is us if the context to requires, the singular is hall adde, assumed and implied to make the or submede. | family or house family or house rentor is a natura set of the stand bin is s. The term be useful iary here is statut the statut of the term of taken to meet | described by the above described note and this trust deed are id purposes (see Important Notice below), person) are for business or commercial purposes. all parties h-roto, their heirs, legatees, devises, administra- all parties heroto, their heirs, legatees, devises, administra- tion of the second se | ntors, executors, , of the contract one person; that chandes shall be | • 11 |
| | | Brennor Hab (| A secured this instrument the day and year first abo | ve written. | |
| - | IMPORTANT HATTAC | | Killy 3 mil | | |
| | IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining our, whi of applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and | | reditor CLEAT G. WILTON | · · · · · · · · | |
| 5 | eneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Peo | Act and Regulation | Z, the IT all ourse UX Hor | · · · · · · · | |
| | sclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Net : For compliance with the Act is not required, cli reg- | | valent. | | |
| | STATE OF O | EEGON, Courst | vor Klamath)ss | ····· | |
| | | Chimant more es | mombalded to the state of the s | 6 19 94 | |
| | This ins | Convertient was as | Id Mary Livise Wilton | Ð | |
| | by | | All | f., 19, | |
| | as | ····· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | •••••••• | |
| | of | | | ••••• | |
| | OFFICIAL SEAL | (A | harlener. Addinate | ~ | |
| | MARLENE T. ADDII GTU | CN (9) | My commission expires 3-22-97 | ic for Oregon | |
| | () 22 COMMISSION NO. 0222 NY COMMISSION EXPIRES N/ P.2. | 33 (A) 1997 (A) | My commission expires 3-22-97 | | |
| | | Serre | | | |
| 5 | ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KL | MATH: S5 | | | •• |
| | | <i>i</i> . | | • | |
| t i \f | ed for record at request of | Spen Titla | Co the the | | |
| | <u>Sept.</u> A.D., 15 of | ! ⊑_ at <u>_3:1</u> ; | OCIOCKP M., and duly recorded in Vol | day 194 | , |
| | | Nortga;; | on Page _2/888 | | |
| Ē | E \$15.00 | | Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Source Mullingly | 1. | |
| | | केस २०२२ हार्ड | | LE | |
| | e de la composición de | | | | |
| | | | | | •-; • |
| • | | | • | | |
| - 1 | | | | | |

÷

日本であ

x

11

9.15

制制化

A ten oic sails BLICK NIK TORI GOL DEPARTMENT OF MUMAN RESOURCES 158000 HEALTH INISION CENTER FOR HIS LTH STATISTICS IT & CERTIFICAT OF DEATH LD, TAG NO. 325 Local File Number NTER FOR HIS LTH STATISTICS 1150 T DE SENTS FINEL MA UT WI I SON 4.500 M. EEQUARY HUMBER 1 S. ACELSS 8 1 Org 563-03-03-0385 AWAS DE COURT VALUE IN AND MASS DE COURT VALUE IN U.S., ALED FOR EST IN U.S., ALED FOR EST IN Dre From Marker I and Institution Court of the Second Public International State File Number PARKER 3 DATE OF DEATH IM ONA. Day. Y PARKER der 1 Day 14 sent in acce corr, and State of Form phine Ben Kette, Texas August 26, 1994 7 DATE OF BURTH (Month. Day. YE BYAB DI COORN EVER IN LIS, AR BED FORCEST Dire RENO BA, FA X, ITY NAME IN not restriction, give start with a seri April 3, 1914 FLACE OF DEALH (Check only one) THER [] Numbing Home [] Decertant's Home [] Other (Specify) Merie West Medical Center 4 SE CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH 90 COUNTY OF DEATH Klamath Falls 104 DE CONTS JULL COLLAND IN THE STATE STATE IN THE STATE INTO STATE Klamath 1. MARITAL STATUS Marrier Never file wid, Widowed, Diporced ; Therity) 12 SPOUSE Ill Married, Nicower Highwy Patrol Officer I w Enforcement Oregion Klamath Klamath Married Vivian Parker A STREET WE NUMBER 3623 Coronado IN NE DI CITY TA LA BOE SENT OF HISPANIC ON S T Mang a Port Hispanic Of ST Mang a Port Hispanic Of ST Sent J 13: ZIP CODE 15 PACE Amarican Ind. m. Black, Wilde, etc. Goe Wy IS DECEDENTS FOUCE FICH (Specify only highest g ade completed) Elomentary/Secondary (0.12) College (1.4 or 5 +) Cine Ruo 97603 White I. FATE EPS NAME TH OTHER NAME BUI 111000 8:54 esicipie 9 INF ORMAN Jones Parker NAME and dationship to dece l'ellie - Dirsett A MET + O OF DISPOSITIKAN () Mausoleuro Vivian Parker - Spouse 21 STACE IN DISPOSITION & une of complety, conversiony, or III OC LOCATION City or Town Stat (Burt +]Gremeiten Demoval from State math 1) Gral Hills " morial Gardens Klamath Falls, Oregon 1910 LICENSI) MEER 12 HANN LOOPESS 2 10 210 OF FACULT Odere die e Oderer abecity · - -- -The side at the Col The That is AVING LET IS I CA 8..... Lien Eternal Hills Funeral Home D 9... 3588 4711 Highway 39 Klannth Falls, Oregon 97603 S <u>ت</u> 21 DATE I III A. ALGIN ANA'S SKIN TURE AUL 3 1 1994 , S DID IN F. VIAL HI PHI SENTATIVE MAKE RECUL I FOI WATCH EAL GIFT CON & IT Luclip monson OVEN 1200 JINA - ELYES JEINO LINA - 46 T 10. + Shellow ī DE COMPLETED BY CEREN I NO P 21 THAT OF HATH TO BE COM PLETED ONLY BY MEDICAL EXAMINER TO B 28 HAS WEDICAL EX I THER & HIRLED 11. . 8:20 p. L'res Die B To the Wet of the istor due to to coupers and fotion diath occurred at 1 e tim Inn 32 On the basis of exercise on and/or investigation, to my opin at the time date, place and due to the cause(s) and manner DATE S COLEMAN TO THE ⊳ -1 dea (Signature) Ľa. M.D. 3D 30. DATE SIGNED (Month, D. . Vear) COUNTY 34 NAME, 17 & ADDINESS AND DIP OF CERTIFIER & EDIC . EXAMINER TYPE OF AN I Black Barun M.D. 2616 Clover Stract Kight the Falls, Oregon 97601 -----00 g E3 HS FRETS FRETS MAN DUTE CA SH 36 IMMEDI TI CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE) I TUN DRIPL IN AND WIJ DO & THE MODE DI BYING, 49. Curding . I Respuelony And HE ING 1212 Dicampin DUE 10 OR AS A CONSEQUER ۲ DUE TO OR AS A COM Reival FAILURE W Persidoneul 41515 (Spe 1) powe Reput din OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONCITIONS Condition - contributing to death but Tarkia ng a shallar o nying causa givan in PAS 🥎 Did John to the ce C) ites VBON ann ATA DATE OF IN BIT IN THAT ST 415 : 12 11 - IN 1 - 147 D Probach AID DESCRIBE HOW INJUR OCCURRED 40 MANNER O Tres XINO CIY03 E No E'N A (³ Panding Investigation XI Natu al Lacevent Othetennin Manuel Manuel 31 D'Yes & He C) Suici-le Hernier C) Homickie C) Lager Entervention Ate PLACE OF I UUR: All home term street, teck : attice att LOCATION Street and Jumber of Rural Route Number City or Town State VED FOR REGISTINAD & LET THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REFROLIGTION OF THE DE UMENT OFFICIALLY RECINSTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE & LAMATH COUNT & REGISTRAR. CHIRGIN U.VITAL STATIST CS COPY first Daly AUG 3 1 1394 DATE SSUED OREGON JANET BAILEY COUNTY REGISTRAR X AMATH COUNTY OREGON ANTAL STATE OF CREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH ŝS. Filed for record at request of ______ of _____ Sept. ____ A of ______ Aspen 111 1 00 _____ ule _____ ule _____ A.D. 19 94 at _____ o'clos __P ____, and duly recorded in Vol. ______ M94 Aspen Titl: Co the <u>6th</u> day _____ on Page _____ 27890_____ Evalyn Blehn FEE \$10.00 -County Clerk ander Millinday. ₹γ